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順位 所属 No. 氏名 学年 跳馬 段違い平行棒 平均台 ゆか 合計
スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位

1 1
11.65 10 10.25 3 12.6 1 11.65 5 2
12.20 3 10.85 2 11.0 7 12.05 3 3
12.50 2 9.25 4 11.5 3 12.25 2 4
12.05 5 8.80 7 11.2 5 11.75 4 5
11.80 6 9.15 5 11.5 2 11.30 7 6
11.75 8 8.40 10 10.7 10 11.65 5 7
11.60 11 9.05 6 10.8 9 10.05 13 8
12.10 4 8.70 8 10.1 12 10.50 11 9
11.75 7 7.30 14 11.5 3 10.65 10 10
11.40 13 8.05 11 9.8 14 11.15 8 11
11.15 15 7.20 15 10.7 10 10.80 9 12
11.55 12 7.80 13 9.9 13 9.70 15 13
11.30 14 8.55 9 8.6 19 10.35 12 14
11.65 9 7.85 12 10.8 8 8.20 19 15
11.05 16 6.85 17 9.7 15 9.55 16 16
10.50 18 6.40 19 8.9 18 9.75 14 17
10.85 17 7.05 16 9.2 17 7.90 20 18
10.05 19 6.70 18 8.6 20 8.60 18 19
9.55 23 4.80 24 9.5 16 8.95 17 20
9.75 22 6.40 19 7.5 21 7.65 21 21

10.00 20 5.40 22 5.0 26 7.00 24 22
9.95 21 5.05 23 5.5 25 5.70 26 23
9.25 28 1.80 26 6.1 22 7.10 23 24
8.95 31 4.80 24 5.8 23 4.70 28 25
9.25 28 1.65 27 5.6 24 7.35 22 26
9.35 25 0.80 30 3.2 27 6.45 25 27
9.50 24 0.90 29 2.6 29 5.45 27 28
9.35 25 0.95 28 3.2 27 2.90 30 29
9.35 25 5.75 21 0.0 36 0.00 36 30
8.30 33 0.20 32 2.5 30 3.05 29 31
9.20 30 0.30 31 0.4 34 2.40 31 32
8.55 32 0.20 32 0.2 35 1.40 32 33
7.20 34 0.00 34 0.5 33 1.10 33 34
0.00 35 0.00 34 0.7 31 1.10 33 35
0.00 35 0.00 34 0.7 31 1.00 35 36
0.00 35 0.00 34 0.0 36 0.00 36 37

1 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 23 坪井 優奈 3 13.70 1 11.00 11.1 6 13.30 49.05 1
2 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 24 鈴木 愛莉妃 3 46.15
3 水鳥体操館 28 嘉指　美月 1 46.05
4 アイム体操クラブ 21 増山　つぼみ 3 45.45
5 久米体操クラブ 16 中村 希海 2 43.80
6 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダ 30 中川　茉優 2 43.75
7 トラスト体操クラブ 1 松尾　奏心 3 42.50
8 トラスト体操クラブ 2 八木　寧音 3 41.45
9 アイム体操クラブ 20 丸山　桜央 2 41.40

10 水鳥体操館 26 大村　美音 2 41.15
11 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダ 31 内山　瑠菜 2 40.40
12 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダ 32 大久保　優月 1 39.85
13 浜松開誠館中学校 34 𠮷原 希々花 2 38.95
14 水鳥体操館 29 渡辺　あずさ 1 38.80
15 SSUスポーツクラブ磐田 17 鈴木　希姫 3 38.50
16 水鳥体操館 27 本多　未麗 2 37.10
17 トラスト体操クラブ 3 北堀　日彩 1 35.50
18 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 25 西山 琴日来 3 34.95
19 浜松開誠館中学校 35 金原 凜亜 2 33.90
20 トラスト体操クラブ 4 平野　桃羽 1 32.80
21 浜松開誠館中学校 37 川井 琉愛 2 31.30
22 熱海中 22 中村　小万智 1 27.35
23 沼津市ジュニア体操教室 9 渡邉　伊織 2 26.20
24 ファミリアジムナスティッククラブ 15 中澤　凜 3 24.25
25 浜松開誠館中学校 36 米澤 凜 2 24.20
26 トラスト体操クラブ 5 曽根　陽愛 1 23.80
27 城内中 19 望月　千代 1 19.80
28 ファミリアジムナスティッククラブ 14 大橋　胡 1 18.45
29 静岡市立東中学校 13 興津　瑠藍 2 16.40
30 ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダ 33 嶋野　彩智 1 15.10
31 沼津市ジュニア体操教室 6 牧野　瞳子 3 14.05
32 沼津市ジュニア体操教室 8 間宮　優有 2 12.30
33 沼津市ジュニア体操教室 7 瀧本　絢香 2 10.35
34 静岡市立東中学校 11 河島　美緒 3 8.80
35 静岡市立東中学校 10 大橋　玲 3 1.80
36 静岡市立東中学校 12 石田　雪菜 3 1.70
37 水鳥体操館 18 塩野　ひなの 1 0.00
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跳馬 段違い平行棒 平均台 ゆか 個人総合

No. 組 所属 番
号 選手名 学

年 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位 スコア 順位

1 1

トラスト体操クラブ

1 松尾　奏心 3 11.75 8 8.40 10 10.70 10 11.65 5 42.50 7
2 1 2 八木　寧音 3 11.60 11 9.05 6 10.75 9 10.05 13 41.45 8
3 1 3 北堀　日彩 1 10.50 18 6.40 19 8.85 18 9.75 14 35.50 17
4 1 4 平野　桃羽 1 9.55 23 4.80 24 9.50 16 8.95 17 32.80 20

ベスト3
5 2 トラスト体操クラブ 5 曽根　陽愛 1 9.25 28 1.65 27 5.55 24 7.35 22 23.80 26
6 2

沼津市ジュニア体操教室

6 牧野　瞳子 3 8.30 33 0.20 32 2.50 30 3.05 29 14.05 31
7 2 7 瀧本　絢香 2 8.55 32 0.20 32 0.20 35 1.40 32 10.35 33
8 2 8 間宮　優有 2 9.20 30 0.30 31 0.40 34 2.40 31 12.30 32
9 2 9 渡邉　伊織 2 9.95 21 5.05 23 5.50 25 5.70 26 26.20 23

ベスト3
10 3

静岡市立東中学校

10 大橋　玲 3 0.00 35 0.00 34 0.70 31 1.10 33 1.80 35
11 3 11 河島　美緒 3 7.20 34 0.00 34 0.50 33 1.10 33 8.80 34
12 3 12 石田　雪菜 3 0.00 35 0.00 34 0.70 31 1.00 35 1.70 36
13 3 13 興津　瑠藍 2 9.35 25 0.95 28 3.20 27 2.90 30 16.40 29

ベスト3
14 3 ファミリアジムナスティッククラブ 14 大橋　胡 1 9.50 24 0.90 29 2.60 29 5.45 27 18.45 28
15 4 ファミリアジムナスティッククラブ 15 中澤　凜 3 9.25 28 1.80 26 6.10 22 7.10 23 24.25 24
16 4 久米体操クラブ 16 中村 希海 2 12.05 5 8.80 7 11.20 5 11.75 4 43.80 5
17 4 SSUスポーツクラブ磐田 17 鈴木　希姫 3 11.65 9 7.85 12 10.80 8 8.20 19 38.50 15
18 4 水鳥体操館 18 塩野　ひなの 1 0.00 35 0.00 34 0.00 36 0.00 36 0.00 37
19 4 城内中 19 望月　千代 1 9.35 25 0.80 30 3.20 27 6.45 25 19.80 27
20 5 アイム体操クラブ 20 丸山　桜央 2 12.10 4 8.70 8 10.10 12 10.50 11 41.40 9
21 5 アイム体操クラブ 21 増山　つぼみ 3 12.50 2 9.25 4 11.45 3 12.25 2 45.45 4
22 5 熱海中 22 中村　小万智 1 10.00 20 5.40 22 4.95 26 7.00 24 27.35 22

1
2

18

26 6

水鳥体操館

26 大村　美音 2 11.75 7 7.30 14 11.45 3 10.65 10 41.15 10
27 6 27 本多　未麗 2 11.05 16 6.85 17 9.65 15 9.55 16 37.10 16
28 6 28 嘉指　美月 1 12.20 3 10.85 2 10.95 7 12.05 3 46.05 3
29 7 29 渡辺　あずさ 1 11.30 14 8.55 9 8.60 19 10.35 12 38.80 14

ベスト3
30 7

ジムナスティック・フジ・オクダ

30 中川　茉優 2 11.80 6 9.15 5 11.50 2 11.30 7 43.75 6
31 7 31 内山　瑠菜 2 11.40 13 8.05 11 9.80 14 11.15 8 40.40 11
32 7 32 大久保　優月 1 11.15 15 7.20 15 10.70 10 10.80 9 39.85 12
33 8 33 嶋野　彩智 1 9.35 25 5.75 21 0.00 36 0.00 36 15.10 30

ベスト3
34 8

浜松開誠館中学校

34 𠮷原 希々花 2 11.55 12 7.80 13 9.90 13 9.70 15 38.95 13
35 8 35 金原 凜亜 2 10.05 19 6.70 18 8.55 20 8.60 18 33.90 19
36 8 36 米澤 凜 2 8.95 31 4.80 24 5.75 23 4.70 28 24.20 25
37 9 37 川井 琉愛 2 9.75 22 6.40 19 7.50 21 7.65 21 31.30 21

ベスト3

33.85 4 23.85 4 30.95 31.45 4 120.10 4

27.70 6 5.55 27 8.40 11.15 13 52.80 6

16.55 7 0.95 34 4.60 5.10 34 27.20 7

36.20 1 28.30 1 32.80 1 32.85 2 130.15 1

35.25 2 26.70 2 32.05 2 32.05 3 126.05 2

34.35 3 24.40 3 32.00 3 33.25 1 124.00 3

31.35 5 20.90 5 25.95 5 25.95 5 104.15 5

23 5
清水ペガサス体操クラブ

23 坪井 優奈 3 13.70 1 11.00 1 11.05 6 13.30 1 49.05
24 5 24 鈴木 愛莉妃 3 11.65 10 10.25 3 12.60 1 11.65 5 46.15
25 6 25 西山 琴日来 3 10.85 17 7.05 16 9.15 17 7.90 20 34.95

ベスト3


